1-888-881-6667
KD3000VR
Rated Output 2400W (3000W)
Generator Type AVR
Engine Model GX160
Starting System Recoil
AC Output 120V
Rated Amps 20.0A
Tank Capacity 16L
Running Time (Rated Load, ½ Load) 12.1 hrs
Noise (dB) 75
Dimensions (in) 23.6 x 18.5 x 19.7
Dry Weight 102lbs MADE IN JAPANX 1
GFCI AC Receptacle
NEMA 5-20R
120V - 20A T-Slot
•	 3000W
•	 Honda OHV with Oil Alert
•	 Circuit Breaker
•	 Full Frame Protection
•	 Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR) - System allows
finer voltage control for steady output and less
fluctuations.
•	 Large Capacity Fuel Tank with Fuel Gauge - Offers
greater run-time between refueling and displays
current fuel level.
•	 GFCI Receptacles (120V, 20A T-Slot) - Construction
site approved.
•	 Automatic Idle Control - Lowers engine speed when
power is not required. Better fuel efficiency and
reduces noise.
•	 Silent Muffler with built in Spark Arrestor - For
quieter, safe operation.
KODIAK KD3000VR GENERATORS
KODIAK KD SERIES GENERATORS ARE DESIGNED FOR CONSTRUCTION JOBSITES OR
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS. DESIGNED TO BE DURABLE, DEPENDABLE AND PROVIDE STABLE
POWER WHEN REQUIRED.